MILLBRAE RACQUET CLUB
2020 Fun Day Schedule





Sunday , January 19 Monday, February 17
Sunday, March 22 Cancelled Due to Covid_19
Sunday, May 3 Cancelled Due to Covid-19
Monday, May 25
Sunday, June 28
Sunday, August 9

Monday, September 7
Sunday, October 11
Sunday, November 8


Saturday, December 5
Sunday, December 13

Martin Luther King Day (potluck} Presidents' Day (potluck}
Giants Day (potluck} Cinco de Mayo (potluck} Memorial Day (bbq} $12
Independence Day (bbq} $12 Summer (potluck}
Labor Day (bbq} $12 Columbus Day (potluck}
Veterans Day (potluck} Bring photos of your veterans.
Christmas Party/Toys for Tots
Year End (potluck} Ugly Sweater Contest





2020 Social Committee
Jani ce Cart er, Ch air:	Helen Brosnan, Andr ea Polit es,Judy M it chell, Barb ara Sm it h, BBQers: M issy & Bob
